
MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

917726 
917729 
917730 
917732 
917734 
917734 
917734 
917734 
917735 
917736 
917737 
917738 
917739 
917740 
917741 
917742 
917743 
917743 
917743 
917744 
917744 
917744 
917745 
917746 
917746 
917831 
917871 
917894 
917939 
917939 
917939 
917940 
917940 
917940 
917948 
917950 
917955 
917956 
917992 
917995 
917997 
917999 
918000 
918001 
918039 
918040 
918040 
918047 
718050 
918051 
918051 
918053 
918054 
918055 
918056 
918056 
918057 
918040 
918061 
918118 
918119 
918120 
918173 
918198 
918199 
918200 
918206 
918330 
918330 
918330 
918331 
918332 
918332 
918333 
918335 
918440 
918464 
918465 
918503 

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
RESTEK CORPORATION 
ELECTRONICS PLUS 
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
UNITED STATES TRADING 
PARKE DAVIS 
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
ALMED CORPORATION 
ELECTRICAL NETWORK 
WILLIAMS GENERICS INC 
MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL 
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
ALMED CORPORATION 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
MANPOWER INC 
DICK A.B. PRODUCTS CO 
HONEYWELL INC 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
SCOTT RICE 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
LACROIX, RENN F 
CITY LINE 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
K-MART 
K-MART 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
NAPCO 
TARGET 
TARGET 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
VITA RX CORPORATION 
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
HOLLISTER INC 
HOLLISTER INC 
ALMED CORPORATION 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS 
JASTAK ASSOCIATES INC 
DLM TEACHING RESOURCES 
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN 
CONTEMPORARY PEDIATRICS 
AVATRON COMPUTERS 
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 
FREDERICK RE 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CARDINAL PAPER 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
DAVIS DPN, DR ELVIN H 
SCOTT RICE 
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 
AUSTIN, BRENDA R 
TECH/OPS LANDAUER INC 
SCOTT RICE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL » 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

12.60 
42.25 

1,200.00 
247.57 
72.75 
11.70 
3.20 
3.81 

44.B0 
51.84 
60.00 
9.25 

148.79 
209.04 
24.00 
103.13 
12.84 
3.42 
6.74 

156.66 
25.70 
48.08 
97.53 
69.64 
23.37 
413.57 

3,200.00 
1,275.00 

104.91 
21.22 
27.64 
17.20 
38.40 
15.40 

2,142.00 
19.00 
80.28 
32.54 
35.00 
57.38 
24.19 
150.00 
51,15 
7.26 

153.21 
6.88 
4.88 
16.50 
19.90 
33.16 
9.03 

120.00 
49,36 
18.10 
31.45 
52.55 

729.96 
33.50 

720.00 
53.90 

125.00 
24.35 
42,00 
230.00 
612.00 
54.32 
3.70 
4.67 

283.40 
10.78 

225.60 
196.92 
132.17 
273.60 
104.16 
439.34 
106.00 
133.60 
17.50 


