MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED

			45.70
917726	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	12.60
917729	RESTEK CORPORATION	SERVICES	42.25
917730	ELECTRONICS PLUS	SERVICES	1,200.00
917732	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	247.57
917734	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	72.75
917734	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	11.70
917734	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	3.20
917734	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	3.81
917735	UNITED STATES TRADING	SERVICES	44.80
917736	PARKE DAVIS	SERVICES	51.84
917737	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SERVICES	60.00
917738	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	9.25
917739	ELECTRICAL NETWORK	SERVICES	148.79
917740	WILLIAMS GENERICS INC	SERVICES	209.04
917741	MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES	24.00
917742	MEDLINE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	103.13
917743	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	12.84
917743	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	3.42
917743	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	6.74
917744	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SERVICES	156.66
917744	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SERVICES	25.70
917744	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SERVICES	48.08
917745	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	97.53
	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	69.64
917746		SERVICES	23.37
917746	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC		413.57
917831	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	
917871	DICK A.B. PRODUCTS CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,200.00
917894	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	1,275.00
917939	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	104.91
917939	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	21.22
917939	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	27.64
917940	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	17.20
917940	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	38.40
917940	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	15.60
917948	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	2,142.00
917950	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	19.00
917955	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	80.28
917956	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	32.54
917992	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	35.00
917995	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	SERVICES	57.38
917997	LACROIX, RENN F	TRAVEL	24.19
917999	CITY LINE	SERVICES	150.00
918000	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SERVICES	51.15
918001	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	7.26
918039	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	153.21
918040	K-MART	SERVICES	6.88
918040	K-MART	SERVICES	6.88
918047	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	16.50
918050	NAPCO	SERVICES	19.90
918051	TARGET	SERVICES	33.16
918051	TARGET	SERVICES	9.03
918053	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SERVICES	120.00
918054	VITA RX CORPORATION	SERVICES	49.36
918055	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SERVICES	18.10
918056	HOLLISTER INC	SERVICES	31.45
918056	HOLLISTER INC	SERVICES	52.55
918057	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	729.96
918060	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SERVICES	33.50
918061	MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS	SERVICES	720.00
918118	JASTAK ASSOCIATES INC	SERVICES	53.90
918119	DLM TEACHING RESOURCES	SERVICES	
918120	COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN		125.00
918173		SERVICES	24.35
	CONTEMPORARY PEDIATRICS	SERVICES	42.00
918198	AVATRON COMPUTERS	SERVICES	230.00
918199	MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	612.00
918200	FREDERICK R E	SERVICES	56.32
918206	READ'S ENGRAVING	SERVICES	3.70
918330	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	4.67
918330	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	283.40
918330	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	10.78
918331	CARDINAL PAPER	SERVICES	225.60
918332	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	
918332	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	196.92
918333	DAVIS DPN, DR ELVIN H		132.17
918335 E	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	273.60
918440	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES	104.16
918464	AUSTIN, BRENDA R	SERVICES	439.34
918465		TRAVEL	106.00
918503	TECH/OPS LANDAUER INC	SERVICES	133.60
\	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	17.50